 SPE-22-8-007-C
23 mm Miniature Speaker - 8 Ohm
Part No:
SPKM.23.8.A
Description:
23mm Miniature Speaker - 8 Ohm 500mW RMS
Compact design for integration in a wide range of products
Features:

4. Speaker Characteristics 7
5. Mechanical Drawing 8
6. Packaging 9
 Changelog 10
3 SPE-22-8-007-C www.taoglas.com
Featuring a compact design, enabling ease of integration in a wide range of electronics products, including IoT
devices, with high levels of long-term reliability and best in class performance Taoglas products are known for.
Our 23 mm Miniature Speaker offers a frequency response of 100 Hz - 10 kHz and high sensitivity, with 8 Ohm
impedance and power handling of 0.5W RMS and 1W peak. Proven performance in demanding applications
where the accurate reproduction of voice communications is required. Taoglas added miniature speakers to
our product portfolio to provide both reliable connectivity and high-quality audio solutions from one trusted
company.
Please contact your regional Taoglas customer support team for more information or installation guidelines.
The table below shows a guide to help select the best speaker for your application based on size requirements:
Part Number Dimensions
SPKM.10.8.A Ø10 x 3.5 mm
SPKM.15.8.A Ø15 x 3.7 mm
SPKM.17.8.A Ø17 x 4.4 mm
SPKM.20.8.A Ø20 x 4.3 mm
SPKM.23.8.A Ø23 x 6 mm
SPKM.28.8.A Ø28 x 5.1 mm
SPKM.2030.8.A 30 x 20 x 5.1 mm
SPKM.2413.8.A 24 x 13 x 8.7 mm
SPKM.289.8.A 28 x 9 x 3.8 mm
SPKM.50.8.A Ø50 x 8.3 mm
1. Introduction
1. Introduction
1. Introduction
1. Introduction